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SRR & CVR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(A) – 
VIJAYAWADA 

                                           Re–Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC (Cycle IV)                        ESTD - 1937 

TIME TABLE FOR DEGREE (UG) FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER I  EXAMINATIONS- OCTOBER 2025 

B.Sc (SUPPLY) ADMITTED BATCHES 2023-24 & 2024-25 
Time:9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

 

Day and 

Date 
Part Programme Course Code Title 

Max. 

Marks 

17-10-2025 

Friday 
I B.Sc (All) 1001/ENG M 1001 GENERAL ENGLISH-I 60 

21-10-2025 

Tuesday 

I B.Sc (All) 1002/TEL M 1002 GENERAL TELUGU -I 60 

I B.Sc (All) 1003/SAN M 1003 GENERAL SANSKRIT-I 60 

I B.Sc (All) 1004/HIN M 1004 GENERAL HINDI-I 60 

I B.Sc (All) 1005/URD M 1005 GENERAL URDU-I 60 

23-10-2025 

Thursday 
III B.Sc (All) 

1013/ SEC M-1013 

1017/SEC M-1017 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS (for 2023 Admitted Batch) 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT (for 2024 

Admitted Batch) 

50 

25-10-2025 

Saturday 

III B.Sc (Maths Stream) 1016/SEC M-1016 ANALYTICAL SKILLS 50 

III B.Sc (Biology Stream) 
1014/SEC M-1014 

1016/SEC M-1016 

LEADERSHIP SKILLS (for 2023 Admitted Batch) 

ANALYTICAL SKILLS (for 2024 Admitted Batch) 
50 

28-10-2025 

Tuesday 
III B.Sc (All) 1039/MDC M-1039 INDIAN HISTORY 50 

30-10-2025 

Thursday 

II  B.Sc (Maths Stream) 
1309/EMPCS M-

1309 

ESSENTIALS AND APPLICATIONS OF MATHEMATICAL, 

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL SCIENCES 
60 

II  B.Sc (Biology Stream) 1311/ICB M-1311 INTRODUCTION TO CLASSICAL BIOLOGY 60 

01-11-2025 
Saturday 

 

II  B.Sc (Maths Stream) 
1310/AMPCS M-

1310 

ADVANCES IN MATHEMATICAL, PHYSICAL, AND 

CHEMICAL SCIENCES 
60 

II  B.Sc (Biology Stream) 1312/IAB M-1312 INTRODUCTION TO APPLIED BIOLOGY 60 
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SRR & CVR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(A) – 
VIJAYAWADA 

                                           Re–Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC (Cycle IV)                        ESTD - 1937 
 

TIME TABLE FOR DEGREE (UG) FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER I  EXAMINATIONS-OCTOBER 2025 

B.Com & BBA (SUPPLY) ADMITTED BATCHES 2023-24 & 2024-25  
Time:9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

 

Day and Date Part Programme Course Code Title 
Max. 

Marks 

17-10-2025 

Friday 
I B.Com & BBA (All) 1001/ENG M 1001 GENERAL ENGLISH-I 60 

21-10-2025 

Tuesday 

I B.Com & BBA (All) 1002/TEL M 1002 GENERAL TELUGU -I 60 

I B.Com & BBA (All) 1003/SAN M 1003 GENERAL SANSKRIT-I 60 

I B.Com & BBA (All) 1004/HIN M 1004 GENERAL HINDI-I 60 

I B.Com & BBA (All) 1005/URD M 1005 GENERAL URDU-I 60 

23-10-2025 

Thursday 
III 

B.Com & BBA (All) 
1013/ SEC M-

1013 

1017/SEC M-1017 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS (for 2023 Admitted 

Batch) 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT (for 2024 

Admitted Batch) 

50 

25-10-2025 

Saturday 
III 

B.Com & BBA (All) 1015/ SEC M-

1015 

1016/SEC M-1016 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT (for 2023 

Admitted Batch) 

ANALYTICAL SKILLS (for 2024 Admitted Batch) 

50 
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Day and Date Part Programme Course Code Title 
Max. 

Marks 

28-10-2025 

Tuesday 

 

III 
B.Com & BBA 1037/MDC M-

1037 

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK  

(for the students who studied 10+2 with Science) 
50 

III 

B.Com & BBA 

1040/MDC M-

1040 

1042/MDC M-

1042 

PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (for 

2023 Admitted Batch) 

PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES (for 2024 

Admitted Batch) 

(for the students who studied 10+2 without 

Sciences) 

50 

30-10-2025 

      Thursday 
II  

B.Com & BBA (All) 
1204/FC M- 1204 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMERCE 60 

01-11-2025 

Saturday 

 

II 

B.Com & BBA (All) 

1205/BO M-1205 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 60 
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SRR & CVR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE(A) – 
VIJAYAWADA 

                                           Re–Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC (Cycle IV)                        ESTD - 1937 
 

TIME TABLE FOR DEGREE (UG) FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER I  EXAMINATIONS-OCTOBER 2025 

B.A (SUPPLY) ADMITTED BATCHES 2023-24 & 2024-25  
Time:9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

 

Day and Date Part Programme Course Code Title 
Max. 

Marks 

17-10-2025 

Friday 
I B.A (All) 1001/ENG M 1001 GENERAL ENGLISH-I 60 

21-10-2025 
Tuesday 

I B.A (All) 1002/TEL M 1002 GENERAL TELUGU -I 60 

I B.A (All) 1003/SAN M 1003 GENERAL SANSKRIT-I 60 

I B.A (All) 1004/HIN M 1004 GENERAL HINDI-I 60 

I B.A (All) 1005/URD M 1005 GENERAL URDU-I 60 

23-10-2025 
Thursday 

III 

B.A (All) 

1013/SEC M-1013 
1017/SEC M-1017 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS (for 2023 Admitted 

Batch) 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT (for 2024 

Admitted Batch) 

50 

25-10-2025 

Saturday 
III 

B.A (All) 1014/SEC M-1014 

1016/SEC M-1016 

LEADERSHIP SKILLS (for 2023 Admitted Batch) 

ANALYTICAL SKILLS (for 2024 Admitted Batch) 
50 

28-10-2025 
Tuesday 

 

III 
B.A 

1037/MDC M1037 
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK 
(for the students who studied 10+2 with chemistry) 

50 

III 
B.A 

1041/MDC M1041 
PRINCIPLES OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES 
(for the students who studied 10+2 without 

chemistry) 

50 

30-10-2025 

Thursday 
II 

B.A (All) 
1114/FSS M-1114 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 60 

01-11-2025 

Saturday 
II 

B.A (All) 
1115/PIS M-1115 PERSPECTIVES ON INDIAN SOCIETY 60 

 


